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Andrews,  Robert Portland 207.879.9850 8980 rob.andrews.esq@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Andrus,  Justin Brunswick 207.449.3883 9321 justin@justinandrus.com � � � � �� � � � �

Archer,  Jesse Lewiston 207.795.5000 5713 jarcher@isaacsonraymond.com � � � � �� � � � �

Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Bates,  Randall Yarmouth 207.274.9704 8333 randall.j.bates@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Brochu,  Stephen Brunswick 207.751.4586 8466 brochu.steve@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Brunelle Jr,  Roger Portland 207.699.4357 9414 roger@rbrunellelaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Butler Bailey,  Molly Portland 207.878.5519 10050mbbailey@sgbblawyers.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Campbell,  Andrews Bowdoinham 207.666.5601 1344 abc@207legal.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Carter,  Donald Auburn 207.241.7757 1654 donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Clifford,  John Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 10044 jdcv@cliffordandgolden.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Corey,  Paul Auburn 207.330.9216 4702 pdc.ac.ac@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Crawford,  Todd Raymond 207.613.2955 8644 crawford@crawfordlawme.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Dawson,  Christopher Bath 207.442.8781 4773 dcd@sals-law.com � �� �
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Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Dolley,  Jeffrey Lewiston 207.333.3008 9444 jeffreydolley@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Dolley,  Michelle Brunswick 207.725.0600 8132 mdolley@cartonlawoffice.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Fairbanks,  Lorne Lewiston 207.240.9443 4527 lorne.fairbanks@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com � � � � �� � � � �

Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.613.9296 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Gagne,  Christopher Portland 207.838.5886 5314 gagnemchris@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com � � � � �� � � � �

Griffin,  Henry Lewiston 207.795.9020 7491 henry@hwgriffinlaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Hamlen,  Devens Portland 207.221.6363 9973 dhamlen@hhlawcenter.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hanly,  Kristine Portland 207.699.2278 4500 Kristine@HanlyLaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Harrison,  William Windham 207.893.8100 4061 wharrison@dyerharrisonlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 mheminway@hhlawcenter.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hess,  George Auburn 207.782.2072 375 ghess2@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �
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Hobbs,  Jameson Auburn 207.370.5297 5100 jh@jamesonhobbs.com � � � � �� � � � �

Hoffman,  Elizabeth Portland 207.699.3696 4333 hoffman@thehoffmanlawoffice.com � � � �� � � �

Hornblower,  Donald Lewiston 207.777.1515 7383 donaldhornblower@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Howaniec,  James Lewiston 207.777.3900 3204 jameshowaniec@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Jalbert,  Kaela Freeport 207.865.3135 5447 kaela@powersandfrench.com � � � � �� � � � �

Joly,  Margot Wilton 207.645.4963 3588 wiltonlaw@beeline-online.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net � � � � � �� � � � � �

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 7075 pjk@kaynorlaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Kidman,  Breanne Portland 207.221.5736 5814 bre@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � �� � � � �

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 9849 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Leary,  Justin Auburn 207.782.3275 3661 justin@sldlaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

LeBrasseur,  Robert Portland 207.699.1315 8553 bob@mainecrimes.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Ledwick,  Christopher Brunswick 207.710.0300 9197 chris@ledwicklaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Levy,  Nathaniel Brunswick 207.319.4431 9462 attorney@sethlevylaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Link,  Stephen Lewiston 207.619.0950 5539 stephen@linktothelaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Lobozzo,  Allan Lewiston 207.333.3891 3893 lobozzo@megalink.net � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Lynch,  Scott Lewiston 207.376.0601 7314 slynch@hlrvd.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com � � � � �� � � � �
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Mason,  James Brunswick 207.721.9200 4206 james@handelmanmason.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Mastrogiacomo,  MatthewLewiston 207.783.1100 9184 matt@themastrolawoffice.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Mekonis,  Joseph Saco 207.283.6610 8947 jmekonis@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Moynihan,  Kevin Lyman 207.985.9465 4403 kevin@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Nickerson,  Patrick Lewiston 207.344.9362 5484 pnickerson@lawyers-maine.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

O'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 mfobrien@obrienspraguelegal.com � � �� � �

Paradie,  Verne Lewiston 207.344.9362 8929 Vparadie@lawyers-Maine.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Paulson,  Erik Portland 207.200.0219 4983 erik@maine-legal.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Peltier,  Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 4698 mark@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Peters II,  Thomas Lewiston 207.784.1446 2820 tppii@roadrunner.com ��

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � � � �� � � � �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.344.9362 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Ranger,  Jason Lewiston 207.344.6700 9162 jranger@oxfordnetworks.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net � � � � �� � � � �
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Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Richter,  Julian Wiscasset 207.619.1699 5644 julian.richter@protonmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Robinson,  Randy Augusta 207.653.6749 9251 jurdoc35@hotmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Ruffner,  Robert Portland 207.221.5736 8855 rjr@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Saxon,  La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135 5503 lpsaxon@powersandfrench.com � � � � �� � � � �

Segal,  Rubin Portland 207.879.1944 3663 rsegal@rubinsegal.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Sherman,  Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 10053Asherman@lawyers-Maine.com � � � �� � � �

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Sinclair,  David A. Bath 207.370.7398 4689 sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �

Smith,  Stephen Augusta 207.622.3711 8720 ssmith@lipmankatz.com � �� �

Sprague,  Susannah Portland 207.773.3033 4075 ssprague@obrienspraguelegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Strike,  Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 8319 cstrike@sgbblawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Taitt,  Charles Kennebunk 207.232.3471 4324 chucktaitt@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Terison,  Kristian Portland 207.956.0646 5226 kt@btlaw.me � � �� � �

Thompson,  Alison Portland 207.699.2278 5059 Alison@HanlyLaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

West,  Tracy Portland 207.772.9053 5831 tracy@sinenilaw.com � � �� � �
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Wilson,  Jeffrey South Paris 207.805.8810 4812 jeff@braunwilson.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Worden,  Nicholas Lewiston 207.344.9362 8759 Nworden@lawyers-Maine.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com ��

Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Zirschky,  David Westbrook 207.200.7813 5647 david@zlaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �
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